

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12944-12945/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2005 in CMWP No. 12671/2003 & CMWP No. 28083/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Sanveer Mahwale, Adv.

For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after six weeks for final disposal.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER