

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12944-12945/2005

SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/09/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the 1st week of November, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)